
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF
UCC; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199808210003
26881

08/21/1998
04:03:22

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITE,
TIMOTHY G

199908300003
63921

08/30/1999
11:53:56

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, TERRY 199905240002
15861

199910250004
38931

10/25/1999
10:10:24

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PEOPLES,
LOLA MAE

200005010001
41021

05/01/2000
11:14:18

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEMISON,
FRED K

199908300003
63911

200006070001
90161

06/07/2000
01:11:33

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCDANIEL,
DAVID L

199908300003
63891


