Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808210003 26881	08/21/1998 04:03:22	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITE, TIMOTHY G						
199908300003 63921	08/30/1999 11:53:56	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, TERRY					199905240002 15861	
199910250004 38931	10/25/1999 10:10:24	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PEOPLES, LOLA MAE						
200005010001 41021	05/01/2000 11:14:18	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEMISON, FRED K					199908300003 63911	
	06/07/2000 01:11:33	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCDANIEL, DAVID L					199908300003 63891	